Form PTO-1595

1-31-92

04-24-1998

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

CE

100693647

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  10518 U.S. PTO- 109/057962			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached	d original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying parties: Yoshikazu UETONO and Yoshihisa KANESAKA  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? yes	Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: NIHON SERVO KABUSHIKI KAISHA Internal Address:		
3. Name of Conveyance:  Assignment	Address: No. 7 Kandamitoshiro-cho Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, JAPAN		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  yes  no		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s)  O9 657564-  Additional numbers attack	B. Patent No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Stuart L. Merkadeau, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: ONE		
Street Address: BO1 S. Figueroa St., 14th Flr.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP 90017-5554	8. Deposit account number:		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and cor  Stuart L. Merkadeau  Name of Person Signing  Signature	Mortal App 9, 1998  App 1998  Date		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total number of pages comprising coverage, attachments and document: 2		
Box As	issioner for Patents Signments PATENT 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
D:\USR\BSC\APP\398029.1			

Docket No. 34039.4

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by				
	Nihon Servo Kabushiki	Kaisha of			
(Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))	No. 7 Kandamitoshiro-c	ho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo	, Japan		
(Title of Iπvention)	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of which sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the er	ntire and exclusive right, title and interest	to the invention entitled		
(*If the assignment is being filed after the	for which application for Letters Patent of the Uindicated below:	Inited States was executed on even date h	erewith unless otherwise		
filing of the application, this section must be completed)	*filed on	, Serial No	•		
	substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all percontinuation, divisional, reissue or reexaminassignments in connection with such application.  The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all paper other legal proceeding which may be declarated by the reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Parassignees in every way possible in obtaining the proceeding the reissue of the reexamination of the regal proceeding the reissue of the reexamination of the regal proceeding the results of the	and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, divisional, abstitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.  The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any ontinuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate essignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.  The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or ther legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, divisional, essue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the assignments in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).			
(Signatures)	(SIGNATURE)	Yoshikazu Uetono (TYPE NAME)	(DATE)		
	Forpihisa Kanesaka	Yoshihisa Kanesaka	Mar. 30, 1998		
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)		
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)		
	(SIGNATURE)	(ТҮРЕ NАМЕ)	(DATE)		
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)		